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Women / XB / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jena Knoblock207
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.600 9.3509.400 37.425
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Pharr205
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.375 9.3259.150 37.000
4 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Melenn Herve209
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.575 8.8509.025 36.800
1 3 3 9 3 

3 

Maxine Lanier214
Gymtowne

8.925 9.475 9.2008.950 36.550
12T 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Genevieve Bencze211
Gymtowne

9.000 9.475 8.9509.000 36.425
8T 5T 4 7 5 

5 

Amber Elias203
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.375 8.9008.775 36.000
11 7T 9 8 6 

6 

Lainy Ross206
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.150 8.9758.875 35.850
15 13T 7 6 7 

7 

Megan Lee215
Gymtowne

9.200 9.300 9.0008.250 35.750
2 9 13 5 8 

8 

Lauren Minor204
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.250 8.4508.825 35.525
8T 10T 8 14 9 

9 

Olivia Cooper202
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.225 8.5008.550 35.325
6T 12 10 11T 10 

10 

Anna Steinberg213
Gymtowne

9.050 9.525 8.5008.175 35.250
6T 4 15 11T 11T

11T

Analiese Lakey216
Gymtowne

8.650 9.150 9.1758.275 35.250
16 13T 12 4 11T

11T

Isabella Turner201
Classic

7.750 9.600 8.4758.425 34.250
17 1T 11 13 13 

13 

Cali Perazzo925
Bayshore Elite

9.175 8.900 7.9258.200 34.200
3 15T 14 16 14 

14 

Leila Odenwald930
Bayshore Elite

8.875 8.900 8.0007.950 33.725
14 15T 16 15 15 

15 

Reagan Sammons936
Bayshore Elite

8.925 9.250 7.6007.400 33.175
12T 10T 17 17 16 

16 

Bailey Abrahams210
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 0.000 8.6758.900 26.550
10 17 6 10 17 

17 
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